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2011 SPA EASTERN MEN’S SPRING

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
65 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

MAP 1 MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

MAP 2 CUSTOM GRAPHICS

MAP 2 OLD GUYS RULE

MAP 1 CUSTOM GRAPHICS

MAP 2 TRIUMPHS 65

MAP 1 FLIP DOW BONDING 65’S

MAP 1 CUSTOM GRAPHICS

MAP 2 FLIP DOW BONDING 65°S

MAP 3 MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

SCORE
22 VS
29 VS
21 VS
15 VS
9 VS
9 Vs
25 VS
28 VS

6 VS

TEAM NAME

TRIUMPHS 65

FLIP DOW BONDING 65’S

SPORTS LETTERING

MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

OLD GUYS RULE

SPORTS LETTERING

OLD GUYS RULE

TRIUMPHS 65

SPORTS LETTERING

SCORE

28

13

21

19

2r

12



2011 SPA EASTERN MEN’S SPRING
NATIONALS CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED  DIFFERENTIAL
1. CUSTOM GRAPHICS 3 28,137 29,15,25
2. FLIP DOW BONDING 65’S 1 2 29,2121 28.9,28
3. MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS 1 2 7,15.12 22136
4. TRIUMPHS 65 3 22,2128 7,621
5. OLD GUYS RULE 2 1 9,6,25 21,217
6. SPORTS LETTERING 2 1 21,96 9,19.12
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT PLAY STARTS ON FRIDAY MORNING AT 1130 AM!



